Route C

1. Walmart, Monticello *TRANSFER 6:00 AM |8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM
2. Main St., S. Fallsburg 6:10 AM [8:10 AM 10:10 AM 12:10 PM 2:10 PM 4:10 PM
3. Brickman Rd.,Morningside Park, Hurleyville 6:19 AM [8:19 AM 10:19 AM 12:19 PM 2:19 PM 4:19 PM
4. Sunset Lake Rd.,Social Services,Liberty *TRANSFH6:28 AM 8:28 AM 10:28 AM 12:28 PM 2:28 PM 4:28 PM
5. NY52,Liberty Plaza,(charging stations),Liberty 6:32 AM  |8:27 AM 10:27 AM 12:27 PM 2:27 PM 4:27 PM
6. 76 S. Main St., Bus Stop, Liberty *TRANSFER 6:38 AM |8:38 AM 10:38 AM 12:38 PM 2:38 PM 4:38 PM
7. NY52 Liberty Hills Apts.,Liberty 6:44 AM |8:44 AM 10:44 AM 12:44 PM 2:44 PM 4:44 PM
8. Briscoe Rd. and NY55, (at gas station),Swan Lake |7:02 AM |9:02 AM 11:02 AM 1:02 PM 3:02 PM 5:02 PM
9. 4751 NY55, Swan Lake 7:04 AM  [9:04 AM 11:04 AM 1:04 PM 3:04 PM 5:04 PM
10.Capt.Catalin Dima Rd., Bethel Senior Center,Bethe|7:13 AM  |9:13 AM 11:13 AM 1:13 PM 3:13 PM 5:13 PM
11. NY17B x NY55, White Lake 7:23 AM  |9:23 AM 11:23 AM 1:23 PM 3:23 PM 5:23 PM
12. NYRt. 17B x Pine Grove Rd., White Lake 7:24 AM  |9:24 AM 11:24 AM 1:24 PM 3:24 PM 5:24 PM
13. Hamilton Rd.,Kinnebrook,(middle driveway),Montic7:30 AM [9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
14. Terry Lane,Sleepy Hollow,Monticello 7:35 AM  |9:35 AM 11:35 AM 1:35 PM 3:35 PM 5:35 PM
15. Sturgis Rd., Gov't Center, Monticello *TRANSFER [7:41 AM [9:41 AM 11:41 AM 1:41 PM 3:41 PM 5:41 PM
16. Walmart, Monticello *TRANSFER 7:50 AM  |9:50 AM 11:50 AM 1:50 PM 3:50 PM 5:50 PM




